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GOSystems - a unique food  
processing software for traceability

Traceability in food processing is defined as the ability  
to track any food, feed, food producing animal or  
substance that will be used for consumption, through all 
stages of production, processing and distribution.

Having focused traceability built into the value chain  
gives the opportunity to support product quality  
by selecting rare and more expensive products,  
identifying them for certain customers who are willing to 
pay an added premium for those products.

Batch them, produce them and sell them.

Secure the traceability with  
GOSystems
• Provides detailed information across the value chain
• Reduces the cost of recalls
• Provides added value to quality certification standards
• Quickly isolates recall concerns
• Provides accurate information during quality audits
• Supports the right quality to the right customer at the  
 right price



• Purchase o rder
• Supplier
• Transporter
• Slaughter day 
• Slaughter lot
• Veterinary checks

• Production day
• Quartering lot
• Chiller inventory

• Production day
• Production lot
• Process order
• Work center
• Employee ID

• Packing day
• Production lot
• Order
• Work center
• Employee

• Palletizing day
• Sales order
• Work center
• Employee

• Shipment day
• Sales order
• Customer specific
• Transporter

ABATTOIR QUARTERING PROCESSING PACKING FINAL GOODS DISPATCH

Animal transparency



GAMBRELS
• RFID
• 2xhalf a pig
• Trace reports

CONVEYORS
• Process orders
• Primals
• Trace reports
• Yield reports

TRAYS
• RFID in trays
• Primals, cuts and bones
• Sales orders
• Outbound logistics
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Frontmatec develops world-leading customized solutions for automation in the food  
industry, other hygiene sensitive industries and the utilities industry. We are especially  
renowned for our high-quality systems for the entire value chain of the meat industry – from 
carcass grading, slaughter lines, cutting and deboning lines, hygiene systems and control 
systems, to logistics and packaging.

Barcelona, Spain
Phone:  +34 932 643 800
E-mail:  barcelona@frontmatec.com

Beckum, Germany
Phone:  +49 252 185 070
E-mail:  beckum@frontmatec.com

Birmingham, UK
Phone: +44 121 313 3564
E-mail: birmingham@frontmatec.com

Grodzisk Mazowiecki, Poland
Phone:  +48 227 345 551
E-mail:  grodzisk@frontmatec.com

Jining, China
Phone:  +86 537 371 3266
E-mail:  jining@frontmatec.com

Kansas City, MO, US
Phone:  +1 816 891 2440
E-mail:  kansascity@frontmatec.com

Kolding, Denmark
Phone:  +45 763 427 00
E-mail:  kolding@frontmatec.com

Lünen, Germany
Phone:  +49 2306 7560 680
E-mail:  luenen@frontmatec.com

Moscow, Russia
Phone:  +7 495 424 9559
E-mail:  moscow@frontmatec.com

Rijssen, the Netherlands
Phone:  +31 886 294 000
E-mail:  rijssen@frontmatec.com 

Shanghai, China
Phone:  +86 215 859 4850
E-mail:  shanghai@frontmatec.com

Skive, Denmark
Phone:  +45 975 250 22
E-mail:  skive@frontmatec.com

Smørum, Denmark
Phone:  +45 445 037 00
E-mail:  smoerum@frontmatec.com

St. Anselme, QC, Canada
Phone:  +1 418 885 4493
E-mail:  quebec@frontmatec.com

Tandslet, Sydals, Denmark
Phone:  +45 744 076 44
E-mail:  tandslet@frontmatec.com
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DK
SK

I_V
1-

1_
20

19
_E

N


